
RELACIÓN DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1021

1035

1077

1091

1027

1043

1058

1081

1090

1065

1048

1055

1007

1079

1037

1083

1072

1050

1040

1121

1064

1112

1031

1106

1032

***2101**

***1750**

***9430**

***8548**

***4362**

***2960**

***6818**

***3545**

***1712**

***6560**

***2433**

***0768**

***6517**

***5600**

***5508**

***2094**

***2422**

***5492**

***8110**

***2815**

***5860**

***0134**

***2780**

***2241**

***9242**

ABAD LAFITA, INES MARIA

AGUAYO CASTILLO, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

AGUDO ROMERO, RAFAEL MANUEL

ALBARRACIN LINARES, MARIA DEL MAR

ALFARO PIÑERO, RODRIGO

ALONSO ARAUJO, MARIA ROCIO

AMATE SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA

ARAQUE GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

BACHOT CANTOS, FERNANDO

BARBA VEGA, CRISTINA

BARBERA ARIAS, RAQUEL

BARRERA TORRALBO, VICTOR JAVIER

BECERRA RODERO, EVANGELINA

BEJARANO TALAVERA, MARIA JOSE

BENITEZ HIDALGO, MARIA JESUS

BERNAL LOPEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

BLANCO ARELLANO, JUAN

BLANCO NAVARRETE, MERCEDES ROCIO

BUENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANGELES

CALLE GOTOR, JUAN RAMON DE LA

CARRERO CARMONA, ALVARO

CASSILLAS BOLAÑOS, ALVARO

CASTILLO GONZALEZ, PALOMA CARMEN

CASTILLO MUÑOZ, BEGOÑA

CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, MARIA TERESA
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01
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01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
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ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA
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1101

1002

1095

1016

1140

1080

1087

1046

1068

1049

1074

1009

1006

1086

1088

1023

1041

1138

1045

1020

1025

1052

1024

1082

1022

***5838**

***2929**

***2773**

***9142**

***5668**

***5148**

***4386**

***1015**

***4787**

***1492**

***4873**

***1262**

***0547**

***8649**

***4241**

***6667**

***8480**

***9134**

***3371**

***3608**

***5085**

***1200**

***0359**

***4932**

***9762**

CORONADO RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA

CRESPO SANTIAGO, MIGUEL JUAN

CUBILLO TRUJILLO, NURIA MARIA

DOMINGUEZ NUÑEZ, MARIA AUXILIADORA

DURAN RIVERA, ABEL

EMBERLEY SORIA, ANA

ESPARZA SAINZ, LAURA

FERNANDEZ CALVO, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ GALVAN, CELIA TERESA

FERNANDEZ PEREZ MALLAINA, MARIA

FERNANDEZ REINA, XENIA

FERNANDEZ VALDIVIESO, JOSE LUIS

FERRANDO CASTILLO, JUAN

FRANCO BARRERA, JUAN JOSE

FRIAS MARIN, RAFAEL

GALDEANO ESPINOSA, ESTHER

GALINDO PANIAGUA, MARIA LUZ

GARCIA BRAVO, MANUEL

GARCIA CABRERA, DANIEL

GARCIA GARCIA, DIONISIO

GARCIA GARZON, ISABEL MARIA

GARCIA LEON, MARIA CRUZ

GARCIA LOPEZ, ELISA ISABEL

GARCIA MARIA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

GARCIA MESTRE, ANA
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1051

1060

1036

1057

1125

1092

1033

1137

1017

1038

1018

1005

1100

1084

1075

1136

1103

1076

1104

1062

1054

1056

1124

1109

1094

***0145**

***9232**

***3873**

***5860**

***5150**

***7979**

***0865**

***5061**

***8652**

***8055**

***9331**

***2641**

***1044**

***5814**

***5722**

***9954**

***6234**

***1727**

***9056**

***8502**

***1655**

***0227**

***0993**

***8597**

***4855**

GARCIA SANCHEZ, IRENE

GARCIA DE LA BLANCA, MARIA LUISA

GIL PINEDA, FRANCISCO MANUEL

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, ELENA

GOMEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS

GONZALEZ NIETO, ALBERTO

GONZALEZ OLIVA, JOSE

GONZALEZ TORO, MONSERRAT

GUNILLA MONTESINOS, CARLOS

GUTIERREZ CEJAS, ALVARO

GUZMAN RABANILLO, SEILA

HERRANZ BENEDICTO, MARIA DEL PILAR

HERZOG LUQUE, MARIA TERESA

HINESTROSA ALIAÑO, VICTOR MANUEL

JALDO ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO

JIMENEZ CABALLERO, IRENE

JIMENEZ ONTANILLA, MARIA AUXILIADORA

JIMENEZ ROLDAN, MARIA DEL CARMEN

JORDAN PALACIOS, GRACIELA

LEON ALONSO, MARIA

LOPEZ ESPACIO, MARIA

LOPEZ GODOY, NATALIA

MACIAS CABALLERO, JAVIER

MANFREDI JALON, PAULA

MANZANO ARTERO, ISABEL MARIA
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1069

1078

1015

1093

1134

1117

1128

1097

1126

1120

1030

1098

1130

1039

1131

1116

1096

1127

1059

1105

1026

1122

1011

1111

1029

***6924**

***0956**

***8263**

***4710**

***1784**

***7857**

***3485**

***6319**

***4634**

***5680**

***9505**

***2731**

***1163**

***9982**

***8490**

***2184**

***9026**

***4778**

***3666**

***9310**

***4824**

***0943**

***2501**

***6055**

***1991**

MARTAGON MAESA, MARIA

MARTIN BRAVO, ANGEL

MARTINEZ BERBEL, MARIA SOLEDAD

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, ALICIA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO JESUS

MEDINA GAVILAN, JOSE LUIS

MILLAN ORDOÑEZ, ANGELA

MINGOLLA AGUILAR, INMACULADA

MORA OLIVA, ISMAEL

MORENO BATANERO, ANA ISABEL

MORENO TURRILLO, SILVIA

MORILLAS BARNES, IRENE MARIA

MORILLO JIMENEZ, MARIA DOLORES

MOYA MARTINEZ, MANUEL DE

MURILLO ROMAN, ENCARNACION

OLEA LLAMAZARES, IGNACIO JORGE

OLID ALBARRAN, IRENE

ORTIZ MORERA, MARIA AUXILIADORA

PAEZ MEDINA, SERGIO

PEREZ GIL, ANA MARIA

PEREZ RECIO, JUAN

POLONIO REDONDO, MARIA

POZUELO VIZUETE, JUAN MIGUEL

PRADOS AGUILERA, ANA MARIA

PRIETO GARCIA, LUCRECIA
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1034

1099

1089

1028

1001

1085

1119

1115

1132

1133

1008

1012

1107

1108

1063

1053

1114

1061

1042

1129

1013

1003

1073

1066

1135

***9921**

***4505**

***5683**

***2645**

***8602**

***9428**

***5463**

***7133**

***9878**

***6229**

***3619**

***9736**

***1733**

***6104**

***5798**

***7283**

***9726**

***6362**

***8974**

***9846**

***2988**

***0561**

***2572**

***7570**

***4509**

RAMIREZ HIDALGO, MARIA

RAMIREZ TORRES, VIOLETA MARIA

REINA DIAZ, ANTONIO ELADIO

RODRIGUEZ BARAHONA, ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE, NICOLAS

RODRIGUEZ LOBO, MARIA CALA

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, VICTOR

RODRIGUEZ URBANO, ANA CRISTINA

ROMERO SANCHEZ, ESTEFANIA

ROPERO GARCIA, ANA BELEN

ROSTOLL ARIZA, JESICA

RUIZ LOPEZ, MANUEL

RUIZ MUÑOZ, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES

SANCHEZ ALCAIDE, LAURA

SANCHEZ BARQUERO, JOSE ALBERTO

SANCHEZ LAYNEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

SANCHEZ MOLINA, LUCIA

SANCHEZ REDONDO, ALBA MARIA

SANCHEZ SAEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

SEGURA GARCIA, MARIA JOSE

SEGURA ROMERO, LAURA

SERRANO GALAN, MANUEL

SERRANO MUÑOZ, MARINA

SERRANO PLAZUELO, JESUS ANTONIO

SOTO RUEDA, EVA
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01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
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01
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01
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01

01

01

01

01
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1118

1004

1010

1123

1071

1113

1139

1044

1014

1047

1070

1110

***1663**

***2308**

***4825**

***4374**

***4145**

***7987**

***1624**

***5276**

***0249**

***1955**

***8749**

***4602**

SUAREZ GAMEZ, OLGA MARIA

TEJERO RIOJA, MACARENA

TORO SANTIAGO, JUANA MARIA

TORRES BELLIDO, JOSE

TOSCANO CUENCA, MARIA DE LA CINTA

URBANO LOPEZ, INES

VALLE MOSQUEDA, ROCIO

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, IRENE

VEGA TORO, EVA MARIA

VELARDE QUEIPO DE LLANO, IGNACIO

VIEDMA VALVERDE, SERGIO

ZAMBRANO MOÑINO, RAFAEL
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